PuraLev®
Life Science Integrated Pump Series
PuraLev i30MU (Multi-Use)
2.7 bar (39 psi)
3.9 liters/min (1 gallons/min)
No Bearings. No Seals. No Contamination!
REVOLUTIONARY MAGLEV PUMP SYSTEM
Figure 1: Schematic of the main elements of the MagLev centrifugal pump

Wire size signals: 0.14 mm2
Wire size power: 0.5 mm2
ORDER INFORMATION
System Name Article # Pump Head Driver Note
PuraLev-i30MU.1 100-91558 LPP-30.7 IPD-30.8-03-06 OEM - Driver, 0.3 m PVC cable with circular connector
PuraLev-i30MU.2 100-91559 LPP-30.7 IPD-30.12-50-06 OEM ATEX/IECEx - Driver, 5 m FEP cable with open wires, pump head socket.
PuraLev-i30MU.3 100-91560 LPP-30.7 IPD-30.3-06 EasyConnect - Driver with interface connectors
PuraLev-i30MU.4 100-91561 LPP-30.7 IPD-30.5-06 Stand-Alone - Driver with integrated user panel
Table 1: Standard driver system configurations
Pos. Component Article Name Article # Characteristics Value / Feature
1
Multi-Use